

CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. 19-17-07

Contract Number			☐ Partial payment ☐ Final payment ☑ Change order
Contract I valified	r <u>19-17</u>		Request No. <u>CO-3</u>
Contract Name	Cranberry Township - Water Ta	nks – V	/alve Project - Rebid
Contractor Fer	ri Contracting Co., Inc.	Amo	ount of request (\$18,574.00)
,,	duct – Minor repair allowance no		
	riginal contract amount	\$	137,080.00
Aţ	pproved change order(s)	\$	12,871.48
A _I Re	pproved change order(s) equested Change Order(s)	\$ \$	
A _I Re Ur	pproved change order(s)	\$	12,871.48
A <u>r</u> Re U1 Re	pproved change order(s) equested Change Order(s) nit cost(s) adjustments	\$ \$ \$	12,871.48 (18,574.00)
A _I Re Ur Re	pproved change order(s) equested Change Order(s) nit cost(s) adjustments evised contract amount to date	\$ \$ \$	12,871.48 (18,574.00)

I:\BOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\I9-17.WATERTANKS.VALVEPROJECT.REBID\ACTION.07.CO-3.DOCX